
Semester: WS 2022/2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

Kolloquium Lehrerinnen-
und
Lehrerbildungsforschung
(BaGraTEd)
(nur 25.10., 15.11., 29.11., 13.12.,
10.1., 24.1., 7.2.)

(Drechsel) LU19/00.09

Mi Do Fr

Wartung Sprachen-LLab
(nur 27.1.)

(Gutjahr) LU19/00.09

Stand: Freitag, 20 September 2024 15:48:22


